OPTIMIST A

Part of Series

If X Races are

Race | Race Name Y/N/DIF | X Points | Tab Name Available for Discard |Discard] [ Clubs |

1 Race 1 Y R1 1 0 384

2 Race 2 Y R2 2 0 7884

3 Race 3 Y R3 3 0 K-7937
4 Race 4 Y R4 4 0 KL-7639
5 Race 5 Y R5 5 1

6 Race 6 Y R6 6 1

7 Race 7 Y R7 7 1

8 Race 8 Y R8 8 1




OPTIMIST A
Final Result
Entries: 29
Races Sailed: 8
Discard: 1

Sail No
LTU81
LTU80
LTU45
LTU102
LTU107
LTU109
LTU98
LTUB11
LTU31
LTU78
LTU1821
LTU301
LTU115
301
LTU113
LTU111
LTU1031
LTU108
23
LTU93
LTU3

Helm

Julius Varzaitis
Gustas Radzevicius
Kipras Markuséenko
Paulina Pekinaité
Hubertas Kalinauskas
Aleksandras Einikis
Véjas Strelcitnas
Dovydas Niagulovas
Dalius KoZzeme$enko
Karolis Pilitauskas
Vilius Norvai$as
Vincas Songaila
Kasparas NorvaiSas
Justas Urbutis
Andrius Pilitauskas
Neilas Straukas
Zilvinas Mockus
Ignas LukoSius
Oskaras Sadauskas
Ignas Sidabras
Laurynas Lingas
Dominykas Privalenkovas
Jokiibas GrikSas
Jovilé Gedmontaité
Antanas Gerasimavicius
Mantas Vitkus

Jonas Sidabras
Mancius Veselauskas

Prize Date

M/F Date of Birth Age
14 Rgs 1998
28 Lap 1999
28 Rgs 1999
5 Lie 1997
29 Bal 2002
20 Spl 2000
2 Sau 1999
24 Geg 2002
2 Sau 1999
27 Kov 2002
29 Geg 2001
1 Sau 1997
1 Sau 2001

1 Sau 1999
22 Bal 2000
14 Lie 1999
29 Grd 2000
27 Rgs 2000
1 Sau 1998
15 Bir 2002
17 Rgp 1998
16 Bal 2000
24 Bal 2000
19 Lap 1999
2 Lap 1999
3 Bir 1998

5 Rgp 2000
17 Rgp 1998
27 Sau 1999
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Kategorija Miestas
Neringa
Neringa
Neringa
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Neringa
Kaunas
Neringa
Neringa
Klaipéda
Plungé
Klaipéda
Plungé
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Neringa
Vilnius-Mingé
Siauliai
Siauliai
Klaipéda
Siauliai
Vilnius-Mingé
Klaipéda
Vilnius-Mingé
Vilnius-Mingé

Club
384

384

384
KL-7639
KL-7639
KL-7639
384
7884
384

384
KL-7639
K-7937
KL-7639
K-7937
KL-7639
KL-7639
KL-7639
KL-7639
KL-7639
384

K-7937
K-7937
KL-7639
K-7937

KL-7639
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Treneris

Z.Raudys

Z.Raudys

Z.Raudys

M. Nagdasovas

M. Nagdasovas

M. Nagdasovas

Z.Raudys

J. Radvker

Z.Raudys

Z.Raudys

M. Nagdasovas

J. Petronis

M. Nagdasovas

J. Petronis

M. Nagdasovas

M. Nagdasovas

M. Nagdasovas

M. Nagdasovas

S. Gurauskas

Z.Raudys

G. Jaskanas/ S.Veselauskas
1.Zigkuviené

1.Zigkuviene

S. Gurauskas

1.Zigkuviené

G. Jaskinas/ S.Veselauskas
S. Gurauskas

G. Jaskinas/ S.Veselauskas
G. Jaskinas/ S.Veselauskas

Series
Points Place
12 1
12 2
16 3
30 4
4 5
47 6
55 7
57 8
63 9
79 10
85 1
112 12
134 13
135 14
136 15
139 16
145 17
147 18
154 19
163 20
178 21
178 22
182 23
182 24
182 25
190 26
193 27
201 28
207 29
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OPTIMIST A

Race 1
Provisional Result
Pn 15 Bir

Sail No Helm

LTU80 Gustas RadzeviCius
LTU81 Julius Varzaitis
LTU45 Kipras Markuscenko
LTU102 Rusné Baliutaviciaté
LTU301 Vilius NorvaiSas
LTU107 Paulina Pekinaité
LTU109 Hubertas Kalinauskas
LTU98 Aleksandras Einikis
LTUB11 Véjas Strelitnas
LTU78 Dalius Kozemesenko
LTU1031 Neilas Straukas
LTU115 Vincas Songaila

23 Ignas LukoSius
LTU3 Ignas Sidabras
301 Kasparas NorvaiSas

LTU1821 Karolis Pilitauskas
LTU108 Zilvinas Mockus

11 Jonas Sidabras

12 Mandius Veselauskas
22 Mantas Vitkus

5 Jokdbas GrikSas

51 Jovilé Gedmontaité

8 Laurynas Lingas

LTU111 Andrius Pilitauskas
LTU113 Justas Urbutis

LTU2 Antanas GerasimaviCius
LTU31 Dovydas Niagulovas
LTU93 Oskaras Sadauskas

Finishing
M/F Place
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Points Comments

1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
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Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place Points Comments
T4 Dominykas Privalenkovas M 30 DNF-Did Not Finish
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OPTIMIST A

Race 2
Provisional Result
Pn 15 Bir

Sail No Helm

LTU81  Julius Varzaitis
LTU80 Gustas RadzeviCius
LTU45 Kipras MarkuS&enko
LTU102 Rusné Baliutaviciaté
LTU301 Vilius NorvaiSas
LTU109 Hubertas Kalinauskas
LTU98 Aleksandras Einikis
LTU107 Paulina Pekinaité
LTU31 Dovydas Niagulovas
LTU78 Dalius Kozemesenko
LTU113 Justas Urbutis
LTU1821 Karolis Pilitauskas

11 Jonas Sidabras

12 Mandius Veselauskas
22 Mantas Vitkus

23 Ignas LukoSius

301 Kasparas NorvaiSas
5 Jokilbas GrikSas

51 Jovilé Gedmontaité

8 Laurynas Lingas

LTU1031 Neilas Straukas

LTU108 Zilvinas Mockus

LTU111 Andrius Pilitauskas
LTU115 Vincas Songaila

LTU2 Antanas Gerasimavicius
LTU3 Ignas Sidabras

LTUB11 Véjas StrelCilinas

LTU93 Oskaras Sadauskas

T4 Dominykas Privalenkovas

Finishing
M/F Place Points Comments
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
1 1
12 12
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30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

6

5

7
12
40
20
20
20
48
28
53
41
90
90
90
73
56
90
90
90
7
7
90
56
90
74
49
90
90
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OPTIMIST A

Race 3
Provisional Result
Pn 15 Bir

Sail No Helm

LTU45  Kipras MarkuS&enko
LTU80 Gustas RadzeviCius
LTU81 Julius Varzaitis
LTU102 Rusné Baliutaviciaté
LTU98 Aleksandras Einikis
LTU107 Paulina Pekinaité
LTU109 Hubertas Kalinauskas
LTU78 Dalius Kozemesenko
LTU31 Dovydas Niagulovas
LTU611 Véjas StrelCiunas
301 Kasparas NorvaiSas
LTU113 Justas Urbutis
LTU1821 Karolis Pilitauskas
LTU115 Vincas Songaila

11 Jonas Sidabras

12 Mandius Veselauskas
22 Mantas Vitkus

23 Ignas LukoSius

5 Jokilbas GrikSas

51 Jovilé Gedmontaité

8 Laurynas Lingas

LTU1031 Neilas Straukas

LTU108 Zilvinas Mockus

LTU111 Andrius Pilitauskas

LTU2 Antanas Gerasimavicius
LTU3 Ignas Sidabras

LTU301 Vilius NorvaiSas

LTU93 Oskaras Sadauskas

T4 Dominykas Privalenkovas

Finishing
M/F Place
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Points Comments

14

30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

8

6

7
13
21
21
21
29
49
20
56
54
42
56
90
90
90
73
90
90
90
71
77
90
90
74
41
90
90
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OPTIMIST A

Race 4
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir

Sail No Helm

LTU81  Julius Varzaitis
LTU80 Gustas RadzeviGius
LTU111 Andrius Pilitauskas
LTU45 Kipras Markus¢enko
LTU102 Rusné Baliutavicitté
LTU78 Dalius Kozemesenko
LTU31  Dovydas Niagulovas
LTU107 Paulina Pekinaité
LTU98 Aleksandras Einikis
LTU611 Véjas StrelCitinas
LTU109 Hubertas Kalinauskas
LTU1821 Karolis Pilitauskas
LTU108 Zilvinas Mockus
LTU93 Oskaras Sadauskas
LTU1031 Neilas Straukas
LTU113 Justas Urbutis

23 Ignas LukoSius

8 Laurynas Lingas
LTU115 Vincas Songaila

51 Jovilé Gedmontaité

5 Jokibas Grik$as

T4 Dominykas Privalenkovas
LTU2 Antanas Gerasimavi€ius
22 Mantas Vitkus

LTU3 Ignas Sidabras

11 Jonas Sidabras

12 Mandius Veselauskas
301 Kasparas Norvaisas

LTU301 Vilius NorvaiSas

Finishing
M/F Place
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Series

Comments Points Place
7 1
7 2

93 19
1 3
17 4
34 8
55 10
28 5
29 6
59 1
31 7
53 9
90 17
104 21
86 15
69 12
90 18
108 22
75 14
110 23
111 24
112 25
113 26
114 27
99 20
116 28
120 29
86 16

70 13




OPTIMIST A

Race 5
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir

Sail No Helm

LTU45  Kipras MarkuS&enko
LTU80 Gustas RadzeviCius
LTU109 Hubertas Kalinauskas
LTU102 Rusné Baliutaviciaté
LTU81 Julius Varzaitis
LTU107 Paulina Pekinaité
LTU78 Dalius Kozemesenko
LTUG11 Véjas StrelCiinas
LTU111 Andrius Pilitauskas
LTU98 Aleksandras Einikis
LTU108 Zilvinas Mockus
LTU31 Dovydas Niagulovas
LTU1821 Karolis Pilitauskas
LTU93 Oskaras Sadauskas
LTU115 Vincas Songaila
LTU1031 Neilas Straukas

23 Ignas LukoSius
LTU113 Justas Urbutis

5 Jokilbas GrikSas

8 Laurynas Lingas

51 Jovilé Gedmontaité
T4 Dominykas Privalenkovas
22 Mantas Vitkus

LTU2 Antanas Gerasimavicius
LTU3 Ignas Sidabras

11 Jonas Sidabras

12 Mandius Veselauskas
301 Kasparas NorvaiSas

LTU301 Vilius NorvaiSas

Finishing
M/F Place
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Points Comments

24
25
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

8

7
23
16
7
26
31
37
72
29
71
37
50
88
60
72
7
57
100
98
101
104
107
107
94
116
120
86
70






OPTIMIST A

Race 6
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir

Sail No Helm

LTU45  Kipras MarkuS&enko
LTU81 Julius Varzaitis
LTU80 Gustas Radzevi€ius
LTUB11 Véjas StrelCitnas
LTU107 Paulina Pekinaité
LTU31 Dovydas Niagulovas
LTU111 Andrius Pilitauskas
LTU78 Dalius Kozemesenko
LTU102 Rusné Baliutavic¢iaté
LTU1821 Karolis Pilitauskas
LTU109 Hubertas Kalinauskas
LTU98 Aleksandras Einikis
LTU1031 Neilas Straukas
LTU115 Vincas Songaila
LTU93 Oskaras Sadauskas
LTU108 Zilvinas Mockus

23 Ignas LukoSius

T4 Dominykas Privalenkovas
LTU113 Justas Urbutis

8 Laurynas Lingas

51 Jovilé Gedmontaité

5 JokUbas Griksas
LTU2 Antanas Gerasimavicius
LTU3 Ignas Sidabras

11 Jonas Sidabras

22 Mantas Vitkus

12 Mandius Veselauskas
301 Kasparas NorvaiSas

LTU301 Vilius NorvaiSas

Finishing
M/F Place
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Points Comments

25
26
27
30 DNF-Did Not Finish
30 DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

9

9

9
41
31
43
79
39
21
60
34
39
85
74
103
87
94
122
76
118
122
122
130
118
141
133
147
116
100
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OPTIMIST A

Race 7
Provisional Result
Sk 17 Bir

Sail No Helm

LTU80 Gustas Radzevigius
LTU81 Julius Varzaitis
LTU45  Kipras Markuséenko
LTU98 Aleksandras Einikis
LTU102 Rusné Baliutavicitté
LTU301 Vilius NorvaiSas
LTU107 Paulina Pekinaité
LTU109 Hubertas Kalinauskas
LTUB11 Véjas StrelCilinas
LTU31  Dovydas Niagulovas

301 Kasparas NorvaiSas
11 Jonas Sidabras

12 Mancius Veselauskas
22 Mantas Vitkus

23 Ignas LukoSius

5 Jokibas GrikSas

51 Jovilé Gedmontaité

8 Laurynas Lingas

LTU1031 Neilas Straukas
LTU108 Zilvinas Mockus
LTU111 Andrius Pilitauskas
LTU113 Justas Urbutis

LTU115 Vincas Songaila
LTU1821 Karolis Pilitauskas
LTU2 Antanas Gerasimavi€ius
LTU3 Ignas Sidabras

LTU78 Dalius Kozemesenko
LTU93 Oskaras Sadauskas

T4 Dominykas Privalenkovas

Finishing
M/F Place
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Series

Comments Points Place
10 1

11 2

12 3

43 7

26 4

106 13

38 5

42 6

50 9

53 10

127 19

DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 171 28
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 177 29
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 163 27
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 124 18
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 152 24
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 152 25
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 148 22
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 115 16
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 117 17
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 109 15
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 106 14
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 104 12
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 76 11
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 160 26
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 148 21
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 49 8
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 133 20

DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 152 23



OPTIMIST A

Race 8
Provisional Result
Sk 17 Bir

Sail No Helm

LTU81  Julius Varzaitis
LTU80 Gustas RadzeviGius
LTU107 Paulina Pekinaité
LTU102 Rusné Baliutaviciaté
LTU109 Hubertas Kalinauskas
LTU301 Vilius NorvaiSas
LTU611 Véjas StrelCitinas
301 Kasparas NorvaiSas
LTU1821 Karolis Pilitauskas
LTU31  Dovydas Niagulovas
LTU45  Kipras Markus¢enko
LTU93 Oskaras Sadauskas
LTU98 Aleksandras Einikis

11 Jonas Sidabras

12 Mandius Veselauskas
22 Mantas Vitkus

23 Ignas LukoSius

5 Jokibas GrikSas

51 Jovilé Gedmontaité

8 Laurynas Lingas

LTU1031 Neilas Straukas

LTU108 Zilvinas Mockus

LTU111 Andrius Pilitauskas
LTU113 Justas Urbutis

LTU115 Vincas Songaila

LTU2 Antanas Gerasimavi€ius
LTU3 Ignas Sidabras

LTU78  Dalius Kozemesenko

T4 Dominykas Privalenkovas

Finishing
M/F Place
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Series

Comments Points Place
12 1

12 2

41 5

30 4

47 6

112 12

57 8

135 14

85 11

63 9

OCS-On Course Side of Starting Line 16 3
OCS-On Course Side of Starting Line 163 20
OCS-On Course Side of Starting Line 55 7
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 201 28
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 207 29
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 193 27
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 154 19
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 182 24
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 182 25
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 178 22
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 145 17
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 147 18
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 139 16
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 136 15
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 134 13
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 190 26
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 178 21
DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 79 10

N
w

DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 182
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